
 

 

Train Route of - 43851, PON TRL LOCAL

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 PON Ponneri First 15.40 1 0

2 APB Anuppambattu 15.47 15.48 1 5

3 MJR Minjur 15.52 15.53 1 9

4 NPKM Nandiyampakkam 15.55 15.56 1 11

5 AIP Attippattu 15.57 15.58 1 13

6 AIPP Attipattu Pudu Nagar H 16.00 16.01 1 14

7 ENR Ennore 16.04 16.05 1 19

8 KAVM Kathivakkam 16.06 16.07 1 20

9 WCN Wimco Nagar 16.09 16.10 1 23

10 TVT Tiruvottiyur 16.16 16.17 1 26

11 VOC Voc Nagar 16.20 16.21 1 28

12 TNP Tondiarpet 16.22 16.23 1 29

13 KOK Korukkupet 16.24 16.25 1 31

14 VJM Vyasarpadi Jeeva 16.31 16.32 1 33

15 PER Perambur (Chennai) 16.33 16.34 1 35

16 PCW Perambur Carriage Works 16.35 16.36 1 36

17 PEW Perambur Loco Works 16.37 16.38 1 37

18 VLK Villivakkam 16.40 16.41 1 38

19 KOTR Korattur 16.44 16.45 1 41

20 PVM Pattaravakkam 16.47 16.48 1 43

21 ABU Ambattur 16.50 16.51 1 44

22 TMVL Tirumullaivayil 16.53 16.54 1 46

23 ANNR Annanur 16.56 16.57 1 47

24 AVD Avadi 17.04 17.05 1 50

25 HC Hindu College 17.08 17.09 1 53

26 PAB Pattabiram 17.10 17.11 1 59

27 NEC Nemilicherry H 17.14 17.15 1 61

28 TI Tiruninravur 17.17 17.18 1 64

29 VEU Veppampattu 17.21 17.22 1 68

30 SVR Sevvapet Road 17.25 17.26 1 71

31 PTLR Putlur H 17.28 17.29 1 74

32 TRL Tiruvallur 17.45 Last 1 77

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 19-Apr-2024


